ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022

SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 34 Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
18.12.2022 - 17:10 Rezultati
HesBaHnyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 27.61 Mwa Bnaxescka EMMHOBa ORION Ckonje 13.12.2020
Hes3saHnuHn MKD - 16 27.61 Mwva Bnaxescka EMMHoBa ORION Ckonje 13.12.2020
HessaHnyHm MKD - 14 28.39 Mwua bnaxescka EmnHosa

HesaHnyHn MKD - 12 30.59 Codwija lamjaHoBa

Hes3saHnyHn MKD - 10 34.58 JaHa MunkoscKa

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang
Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova
2. Sofia Damjanova
3. Leona Velichkovska
4. Kalina Kuzmanovska
5. Neda Milenkovska
6. Mia Dermendziev
7. Nina Karajovanova
8. Sofija Stefanovska
9. Teodora Kolceska
10. Milica Siljanovska
11. Neda Stefanovska
12. Kalina Dimitrovska
13. Jana Velkovska
14. Bisera Atanasovska
15. Angelina Dzugomanova
16. Darija Paneva
17. Kalina Penovska
18. Tea Mamucevska
19. Anja Veselinova
20. Mila Blazhevska
21. Isidora Nestorovska
22. Elena Nikolovska
23. Ivana Simjanovska
24. Karla Kufalo
25. Andja Nacevska
26. Andrea Stefanovska
27. Jana Filipovska
28. Aleksandra Penovska
29. Stefanija Simoska
30. Andrea Trajkova
31. Iva Georgievska
32. Ana Georgievski
33. Jana Saravinova
34. Mila Naskoska
35. Anastasija Hadjivasilevska
36. Irina Trifunovska
37. Ajla Rahman
38. Anja Anastasovska
39. Marta Milenkovska
40. Kalina Hristovska
41. Bojana Mancevska
42. Marija Varsakevska
43. Magdalena Nikolovska
44. Eva Hadjispasova
45. Viktorija Varsakevski
DSQ Anastasija Ristova
DSQ Lena Milosevska

G.R.

05  Orion, SK

07 Vardar 2018, SK
06 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Mladost, SK

06 VK.Vardar 8, SK
09  Orion, SK

08 Neptun, SK

12 Mladost, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10  Neptun, SK

11 Vardar 2018, SK
10  Vardar 2018, SK
06 Vardar, SK

11  Beta Sharks, SK
11  Beta Sharks, SK
10 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Vardar 2018, SK
08 VIP Rab., SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
09 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Neptun, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
08 Neptun, SK

11  Mladost, SK

12 Orion, SK

09 Oktopod, SK

12  Beta Sharks, SK
10 Beta Sharks, SK

10 Delfin, SK

09 Beta Sharks, SK
10 Delfin, SK

09 Karpos, SK

10  Delfin, SK

11  Mladost, SK
13  Mladost, SK
14  VK.Vardar 8, SK
12 Neptun, SK
13  Mladost, SK
13 Neptun, SK
13 Neptun, SK
10 Karpos, SK
13 Neptun, SK
13 Delfin, SK
09 Karpos, SK
11  Mladost, SK
12 Orion, SK

Vreme Bodova

28.15 649
2951 563
31.23 475
32.21 433
32.78 411
33.01 402
34.28 359
3438 356
3540 326
3555 322
36.60 295
3736 277
3751 274
37.72 270
37.82 267
3797 264
38.10 262
3849 254
40.51 217
40.53 217
40.55 217
41.13 208
41.27 206
4151 202
4384 171
4385 171
4401 169
4426 167
4490 160
4515 157
4588 150
4649 144
4650 144
46.88 140
48.01 130
48.19 129
4959 118
50.05 115
55.31 85
56.22 81
58.37 72
59.43 69
1:00.10 66
1:03.17 57
1:05.09 52
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 34, Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

2004 i mladi

1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05 Orion, SK 28.15 649

2. Sofia Damjanova 07  Vardar 2018, SK 2951 563

3. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 31.23 475

4. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 3221 433

5. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.78 411

6. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 33.01 402

7. Nina Karajovanova 09  Orion, SK 3428 359

8. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 3438 356

9. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 3540 326
10. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3555 322
11. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 36.60 295
12. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 37.36 277
13. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 3751 274
14. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 37.72 270
15. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 37.82 267
16. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 37.97 264
17. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.10 262
18. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3849 254
19. Anja Veselinova 08 VIP Rab., SK 4051 217
20. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4053 217
21. Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4055 217
22. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 41.13 208
23. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.27 206
24. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 4151 202
25. Andja Nacevska 11  Mladost, SK 4384 171
26. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 4385 171
27. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 4401 169
28. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 4426 167
29. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4490 160
30. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 45.15 157
31. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4588 150
32. Ana Georgievski 10  Delfin, SK 46.49 144
33. Jana Saravinova 09 Karpos, SK 46.50 144
34. Mila Naskoska 10  Delfin, SK 46.88 140
35. Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11  Mladost, SK 48.01 130
36. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost, SK 48.19 129
37. Ajla Rahman 14  VK.Vardar 8, SK 4959 118
38. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 50.05 115
39. Marta Milenkovska 13  Mladost, SK 55.31 85
40. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 56.22 81
41. Bojana Mancevska 13  Neptun, SK 58.37 72
42. Marija Varsakevska 10 Karpos, SK 59.43 69
43. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:00.10 66
44, Eva Hadjispasova 13 Delfin, SK 1:03.17 57
45, Viktorija Varsakevski 09 Karpos, SK 1:05.09 52

DSQ Anastasija Ristova 11  Mladost, SK
DSQ Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK
2006 i mladi

1. Sofia Damjanova 07 Vardar 2018, SK 2951 563

2. Leona Velichkovska 06 Beta Sharks, SK 3123 475

3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 32.21 433

4. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.78 411

5. Mia Dermendziev 06 VK.Vardar 8, SK 33.01 402

6. Nina Karajovanova 09 Orion, SK 34.28 359
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 34, Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2006 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
7. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 3438 356
8. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 3540 326
9. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3555 322
10. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 36.60 295
11. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 37.36 277
12. Jana Velkovska 10  Vardar 2018, SK 3751 274
13. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar, SK 37.72 270
14. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 37.82 267
15. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 37.97 264
16. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.10 262
17. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3849 254
18. Anja Veselinova 08 VIP Rab., SK 4051 217
19. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4053 217
20. Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4055 217
21. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 41.13 208
22. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.27 206
23. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 4151 202
24. Andja Nacevska 11  Mladost, SK 4384 171
25. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 4385 171
26. Jana Filipovska 09  Oktopod, SK 4401 169
27. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 4426 167
28. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4490 160
29. Andrea Trajkova 10  Delfin, SK 4515 157
30. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4588 150
31. Ana Georgievski 10  Delfin, SK 4649 144
32. Jana Saravinova 09 Karpos, SK 4650 144
33. Mila Naskoska 10  Delfin, SK 46.88 140
34. Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11  Mladost, SK 48.01 130
35. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost, SK 48.19 129
36. Ajla Rahman 14  VK.Vardar 8, SK 4959 118
37. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 50.05 115
38. Marta Milenkovska 13  Mladost, SK 55.31 85
39. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 56.22 81
40. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 58.37 72
41. Marija Varsakevska 10 Karpos, SK 59.43 69
42. Magdalena Nikolovska 13 Neptun, SK 1:00.10 66
43. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 1:03.17 57
44, Viktorija Varsakevski 09 Karpos, SK 1:05.09 52
DSQ Anastasija Ristova 11  Mladost, SK
DSQ Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK
2008 i mladi

1. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta Sharks, SK 32.21 433

2. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.78 411

3. Nina Karajovanova 09  Orion, SK 3428 359

4. Sofija Stefanovska 08 Neptun, SK 3438 356

5. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 3540 326

6. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3555 322

7. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 36.60 295

8. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 3736 277

9. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 3751 274
10. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 3782 267
11. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 37.97 264
12. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.10 262
13. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3849 254
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 34, Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2008 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
14. Anja Veselinova 08 VIP Rab., SK 4051 217
15. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4053 217
16. Isidora Nestorovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4055 217
17. Elena Nikolovska 08 Neptun, SK 41.13 208
18. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 41.27 206
19. Karla Kufalo 08 Neptun, SK 4151 202
20. Andja Nacevska 11  Mladost, SK 4384 171
21. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 4385 171
22. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 4401 169
23. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 4426 167
24. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4490 160
25. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 45.15 157
26. Iva Georgievska 09 Beta Sharks, SK 4583 150
27. Ana Georgievski 10 Delfin, SK 46.49 144
28. Jana Saravinova 09 Karpos, SK 46.50 144
29. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 46.88 140
30. Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11  Mladost, SK 48.01 130
31. Irina Trifunovska 13  Mladost, SK 48.19 129
32. Ajla Rahman 14  VK.Vardar 8, SK 4959 118
33. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 50.05 115
34. Marta Milenkovska 13  Mladost, SK 55.31 85
35. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 56.22 81
36. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 58.37 72
37. Marija Varsakevska 10 Karpos, SK 59.43 69
38. Magdalena Nikolovska 13  Neptun, SK 1:00.10 66
39. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 1:03.17 57
40. Viktorija Varsakevski 09 Karpos, SK 1:05.09 52

DSQ Anastasija Ristova 11  Mladost, SK

DSQ Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK

2010 i mladi
1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 32.78 411
2. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 3540 326
3. Neda Stefanovska 10  Neptun, SK 36.60 295
4. Kalina Dimitrovska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 37.36 277
5. Jana Velkovska 10  Vardar 2018, SK 3751 274
6. Angelina Dzugomanova 11  Beta Sharks, SK 37.82 267
7. Darija Paneva 11  Beta Sharks, SK 37.97 264
8. Kalina Penovska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 38.10 262
9. Andja Nacevska 11  Mladost, SK 4384 171
10. Andrea Stefanovska 12 Orion, SK 4385 171
11. Aleksandra Penovska 12  Beta Sharks, SK 4426 167
12. Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta Sharks, SK 4490 160
13. Andrea Trajkova 10 Delfin, SK 45.15 157
14. Ana Georgievski 10 Delfin, SK 46.49 144
15. Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK 46.88 140
16. Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11  Mladost, SK 48.01 130
17. lrina Trifunovska 13  Mladost, SK 48.19 129
18. Ajla Rahman 14  VK.vardar 8, SK 4959 118
19. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 50.05 115
20. Marta Milenkovska 13  Mladost, SK 55.31 85
21. Kalina Hristovska 13 Neptun, SK 56.22 81
22. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun, SK 58.37 72
23. Marija Varsakevska 10 Karpos, SK 59.43 69
24. Magdalena Nikolovska 13  Neptun, SK 1:00.10 66
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO DEKEMVRI 2022
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.12.2022

Disciplina 34, Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, 2010 i mladi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
25. Eva Hadjispasova 13  Delfin, SK 1:03.17 57

DSQ Anastasija Ristova 11  Mladost, SK

DSQ Lena Milosevska 12 Orion, SK
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